$1,100—1%-story frame, on brick founda­
tion; all in good order; easy terms; 
central.

Light manufacturing business; best in the 
city; snap for live man with $4,000 
or $5,000. Call for particulars.

o'clock noon, of the 12th day of July. 1906, knowledge of the crime 
for five hundred and thirty-five thousand'- 
(535,000) railway ties, In accordance with
the specifications of the Commissioners.

Sealed tenders addressed to the under- 
signed, marked on the envelope “Tender 
for Ties, 1907," will also be received as 
above until 12 o'clock noon of the 4th day 
of September, 1906, for one million and ten 
thousand (1,010,000) railway ties, in ac­
cordance with the specifications of the 
Commissioners.

Tenders must be made on the form sup­
plied by the Commissioners, which, as 
well as the specifications, may be obtain­
ed on application to Hugh D. Lumsden, 

|Chief Engineer, Ottawa, Ont., to A.